DOVER HIGH SCHOOL
TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE
1982
Saturday, March 13 Ashland Relays - T . 9:00
Saturday, March 20 Maple Relays T 9200
Tuesday, March 30 . ' Coshocton Away 4:30
Friday, Aprnil 2 T Tusky Valley Home (B/G) 4:30
Tuesday, Aprnil 6 ' Claymont : " Home 4:30
. Tuesday, Apnil 13  Claymont Relays 4230
. Thunsday, Aprnit 15 Woosten ~ Home (B/G) 4:30
Wednesday, April 21 New Phifa. Relays Away 4230
Saturday, April 24 - Tonnado Relays - 9:00 b
Thursday, April 29 New Phila. . Home(B/G) 4:00 -
Monday, May 3 ‘ Canton Central -Home(B/G} - 4:00 o
Satunday, May § .- .Conference Ashland N A 10:00 '3;f”é
Wednesday, May 12 - Ashand - Away 4200 )
- Friday, May 14 Cambridge " Home (B) 4:00  £;;$
Juesday, May 18 - | Hoover . . Away 4:00 it
Friday, May 21 Sectionals : ' S e ?{-#
- Satwiday, May 22 Sectionals 0
Thursday, May 27 A Regionals
Satunday, May 29 A SRR
-Fraiday, June 4 . - State. . o S PR o .-
Satirday, June 5 State | | IR BT -  “$;.
Head Coach:'J£@ Hellen k: ;
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